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Well Name:   Wells Ranch 44-10

Report Printed:   9/15/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123209340000
Surface Legal Location

SESE 10 5N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,670.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,680.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Mechanical Integrity Test
Secondary Job Type Start Date

7/23/2015
End Date

TD:  7,330.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 9/15/2017 10:41:52 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

399.9

424.9

600.1

649.9

3,148.0

3,509.8

3,769.0

6,232.0

6,258.9

6,259.8

6,310.0

6,532.2

6,557.1

6,559.1

6,560.0

6,608.9

6,609.9

6,616.1

6,636.2

6,850.1

6,921.9

6,949.1

6,950.1

7,057.1

7,071.9

7,076.1

7,082.0

7,086.0

7,137.1

7,301.8

7,330.1

Formation
s

Parkma…

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Perforated; 7,082.0-7,086.0

Perforated; 7,072.0-7,076.0

Existing Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,949.0 ftKB; 6,950.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,922.0 ftKB; 6,949.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,850.0

Perforated; 6,610.0-6,616.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,559.0 ftKB; 6,560.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,532.0 ftKB; 6,559.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,259.0 ftKB; 6,260.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,232.0 ftKB; 6,259.0 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (490 sxs); 3,148.0 ftKB; 7,302.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 600.0 ftKB; 7,302.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (5 sxs); 600.0 ftKB; 650.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (280 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 400.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 400.0 ftKB
Proposed Surface Cement Plug (190 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 600.0 ftKB


